DATE
March 10%

March 19'
March 25%
March 29t
April 31
April 8"
April 111
April 16"
April 22
April 24t
April 25
May 1%
May 2"
May 6%
May 7t
May 14t
May 15t
May 16t
May 20t
May 221
May 27"
May 29"
June 2"
June 3"
June 10"

June 121

Woodbury Royals Track and Field °24 — 25
2025 LADY ROYALS SCHEDULE

TIME

MEET

3:30PM
5:30PM
3:30PM
10:00AM
5:00PM
3:30PM
TBD
3:45PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
3:45PM
3:45PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
3:45PM
4:00PM
3:45PM
3:45PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
TBD
9:00AM
9:00AM

Practice Begins
Parent/Athlete Meeting
Team/Individual Pictures
MSU HS Showcase
Team Pizza Party
Conference Relays

East Ridge JV Meet
SEC Open Meet
Wildcat Invitational
Tom Moore Invitational
Hamline Elite Meet
Park JV

Wayzata Relays

True Team Sections
Roseville JV

JV SEC Conference
Last Chance Meet

True Team State

SEC Conference Prelims
SEC Conference Finals
Section 4AAA Prelims
Section 4AAA Finals
Equipment Cleanup
Awards Banquet
MSHSL State Prelims
MSHSL State Finals

TEAM LOCATION
ALL WHS Field House
ALL WHS Lecture Hall
ALL Woodbury HS
VARSITY  MSU-Mankato
ALL Woodbury HS
ALL Roseville HS

JV East Ridge HS
ALL Mounds View HS
VARSITY  Eagan HS

ALL Woodbury HS
QUALIFY* Hamline University
JV Park HS
VARSITY  Wayzata HS
VARSITY  Eagan HS

JV Roseville HS

JV Mounds View HS
ALL Park HS
QUALIFY* Stillwater HS
VARSITY WBL HS
VARSITY WBL HS
VARSITY  Stillwater HS
VARSITY  Stillwater HS
ALL Woodbury HS
ALL TBD

QUALIFY* STMAHS
QUALIFY* STMA HS



