Woodbury Royals Track and Field '24 – '25 2025 LADY ROYALS SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	MEET	TEAM	LOCATION
March 10 th	3:30PM	Practice Begins	ALL	WHS Field House
March 19 th	5:30PM	Parent/Athlete Meeting	ALL	WHS Lecture Hall
March 25 th	3:30PM	Team/Individual Pictures	ALL	Woodbury HS
March 29 th	10:00AM	MSU HS Showcase	VARSITY	MSU-Mankato
April 3 rd	5:00PM	Team Pizza Party	ALL	Woodbury HS
April 8 th	3:30PM	Conference Relays	ALL	Roseville HS
April 11 th	TBD	East Ridge JV Meet	JV	East Ridge HS
April 16 th	3:45PM	SEC Open Meet	ALL	Mounds View HS
April 22 nd	3:30PM	Wildcat Invitational	VARSITY	Eagan HS
April 24 th	3:30PM	Tom Moore Invitational	ALL	Woodbury HS
April 25 th	3:45PM	Hamline Elite Meet	QUALIFY*	Hamline University
May 1 st	3:45PM	Park JV	JV	Park HS
May 2 nd	3:45PM	Wayzata Relays	VARSITY	Wayzata HS
May 6 th	3:30PM	True Team Sections	VARSITY	Eagan HS
May 7 th	3:30PM	Roseville JV	JV	Roseville HS
May 14 th	3:45PM	JV SEC Conference	JV	Mounds View HS
May 15 th	3:45PM	Last Chance Meet	ALL	Park HS
May 16 th	4:00PM	True Team State	QUALIFY*	Stillwater HS
May 20 th	3:45PM	SEC Conference Prelims	VARSITY	WBL HS
May 22 nd	3:45PM	SEC Conference Finals	VARSITY	WBL HS
May 27 th	3:00PM	Section 4AAA Prelims	VARSITY	Stillwater HS
May 29 th	3:00PM	Section 4AAA Finals	VARSITY	Stillwater HS
June 2 nd	3:30PM	Equipment Cleanup	ALL	Woodbury HS
June 3 rd	TBD	Awards Banquet	ALL	TBD
June 10 th	9:00AM	MSHSL State Prelims	QUALIFY*	STMA HS
June 12 th	9:00AM	MSHSL State Finals	QUALIFY*	STMA HS